Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Friday

22.12.18

23.12.18

24.12.18

25.12.18

26.12.18

27.12.18

27.12.18

28.12.18

28.12.18

28.12.18

29.12.18

29.12.18

30.12.18

31.12.18

01.01.19

02.01.19

03.01.19

03.01.19

04.01.19

04.01.19

04.01.19

12.30 - 15.30

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7.00 -9.00

9.00 - 12.00

7.00 -9.00

9.00 - 10.00

10.00 — 12.00

7.00 -9.00

9.00 - 12.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7.00 -9.00

9.00 - 12.00

7.00 -9.00

9.00 - 10.00

10.00 - 11.15

Public Swimming
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Fresh Start
Public Swimming
Fresh Start

Over 50°s

Public Swimming
Fresh Start
Public Swimming
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Fresh Start
Public Swimming
Fresh Start

Over 50°s

Public Swimming



