Day	Date	Time	Session
Saturday	22.12.18	12.30 – 15.30	Public Swimming
Sunday	23.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Monday	24.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Tuesday	25.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Wednesday	26.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Thursday	27.12.18	7.00 – 9.00	Fresh Start
Thursday	27.12.18	9.00 – 12.00	Public Swimming
Friday	28.12.18	7.00 – 9.00	Fresh Start
Friday	28.12.18	9.00 – 10.00	Over 50's
Friday	28.12.18	10.00 - 12.00	Public Swimming
Saturday	29.12.18	7.00 – 9.00	Fresh Start
Saturday	29.12.18	9.00 – 12.00	Public Swimming
Sunday	30.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Monday	31.12.18	CLOSED	CLOSED
Tuesday	01.01.19	CLOSED	CLOSED
Wednesday	02.01.19	CLOSED	CLOSED
Thursday	03.01.19	7.00 – 9.00	Fresh Start
Thursday	03.01.19	9.00 – 12.00	Public Swimming
Friday	04.01.19	7.00 – 9.00	Fresh Start
Friday	04.01.19	9.00 – 10.00	Over 50's
Friday	04.01.19	10.00 – 11.15	Public Swimming